

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2008
CRLMP.NO(s). 12348

(From the judgement and order dated 19/06/2008 in CRLP No. 3393/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF
A.P AT HYDERABAD)

RATHIKA WAGREY Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P. & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,permission to file SLP)

Date: 01/08/2008 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. ATM Rangaramanujam,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Anu Gupta,Adv.
Ms. Rani Jethmalani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on notified date.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VEERA VERMA]
COURT MASTER